Draft AGENDA
SD Board of Service to the Blind and Visually Impaired
Ramkota Hotel & Conference Center
920 West Sioux Ave., Pierre
Friday, June 21, 2019

8:30 a.m. Call to Order

8:45
9:15

10:15
10:45

11:00
11:45
12:30

1:00
1:15
1:30

2:00

Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from March Board Meeting
Public Comments

Membership Updates

Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act
Unified State Plan Needs Assessment

Break

Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act
Unified State Plan Activities

Division Program Updates
Working Lunch

Board Priorities/Planning

Public Forums

Governor’s Awards for Employment of People with Disabilities
National Disability Employment Awareness Month (NDEAM)
Youth Leadership Forum

Other Activities/Sponsorships

Statewide Independent Living Council — Catherine/Ronda
Election of Officers

Director’'s Report
SBVI All Staff Training
Fall Conference
Next Meeting

Adjourn
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