Draft AGENDA

SD Board of Service to the Blind and Visually Impaired Ramkota Hotel & Conference Center 920 West Sioux Ave., Pierre Friday. June 21, 2019

	11144, 04110 21, 2010
8:30 a.r	n. Call to Order Introductions Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes from March Board Meeting Public Comments
8:45	Membership Updates
9:15	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act Unified State Plan Needs Assessment
10:15	Break
10:45	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act Unified State Plan Activities
11:00	Division Program Updates
11:45	Working Lunch
12:30	Board Priorities/Planning Public Forums Governor's Awards for Employment of People with Disabilities National Disability Employment Awareness Month (NDEAM) Youth Leadership Forum Other Activities/Sponsorships
1:00	Statewide Independent Living Council - Catherine/Ronda
1:15	Election of Officers
1:30	Director's Report SBVI All Staff Training Fall Conference

2:00 Adjourn

Next Meeting